

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: VAN BUREN BLVD. & WOOD ROAD**

**Bids Open: 10:00 am DATE: November 16, 1999**

**PROJECT NO. A9-0589**

				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			DBX, Inc. Temecula, CA 92590	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	6,200.00	6,200.00	500.00	500.00
2	861501	MODIFY SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	112,920.00	112,920.00	107,597.00	107,597.00
3	150716	REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,663	2.00	3,326.00	2.25	3,741.75
4	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	6	552.00	3,312.00	300.00	1,800.00
5	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT)	LF	2,980	0.20	596.00	0.20	596.00
6	840501	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	820	3.00	2,460.00	0.50	410.00
7	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	490	3.00	1,470.00	2.50	1,225.00
8	840666	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING (2 COAT)	SQFT	155	3.00	465.00	1.75	271.25
9	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	112	3.50	392.00	3.50	392.00
10	017315	MINOR CONCRETE- ACCESS RAMP	EA	2	700.00	1,400.00	2,400.00	4,800.00
		(CRS 403 - CASE "A")						
11	566011	SIGN - ONE POST (REMOVE & REPLACE)	EA	1	245.00	245.00	60.00	60.00
				<b>TOTALS:</b>			<b>132,786.00</b>	<b>121,393.00</b>

				Computer Service Company Corona, CA 91720				
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT		
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	4,600.00	4,600.00		
2	861501	MODIFY SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	122,669.00	122,669.00		
3	150716	REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,663	2.35	3,908.05		
4	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	6	262.50	1,575.00		
5	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT)	LF	2,980	0.21	625.80		
6	840501	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	820	0.53	434.60		
7	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	490	2.36	1,156.40		
8	840666	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING (2 COAT)	SQFT	155	1.84	285.20		
9	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	112	3.65	408.80		
10	017315	MINOR CONCRETE- ACCESS RAMP	EA	2	2,625.00	5,250.00		
		(CRS 403 - CASE "A")						
11	566011	SIGN - ONE POST (REMOVE & REPLACE)	EA	1	63.15	63.15		
				<b>TOTALS:</b>				<b>140,976.00</b>

**Subcontractors Listed  
DBX, Inc.**

<u>Item</u>	<u>Subcontractor</u>	<u>Address</u>
3,5,6,7,8,9,11	C-18, Inc.	330 E. Third St. Beaumont, Ca.